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Sun Valley Dry Roasted Peanuts Carton 24x50g
Short Product Name:
Dry Roasted Peanuts

Dry roast flavour peanuts with herbs, spices & sweetener

Traded Unit GTIN: 05012309021230   Internal GTIN: 5012309013945   Supplier : Humdinger Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F0008

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2520kJ

608kcal
49.3g 7.1g 3.9g 1.96g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2520kJ 608kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2520kJ 

608kCal

Carbohydrates 10g

of which sugars 3.9g

Fat 49.3g

of which saturates 7.1g

Fibre 7.8g

Protein 27.3g

Salt 1.96g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Also, may contain traces of nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
PEANUTS (94%), Dry Roast Seasoning (Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Onion

Powder, Yeast Powder, Anticaking Agents (Silica, Calcium Phosphates), Natural Flavouring, Spices (Turmeric, CELERY, Cinnamon), Herbs (Oregano, Thyme), Colour (Paprika Extract)), Stabilisers (Sorbitol, Gum

Arabic).

Supplier's Product Code : F0008

Product Added : 02 December 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 31 January 2023

erudus id : 01472178524a4a059be1baa92288e4a7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Contains
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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